
YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Chadwick Kommanapalli M 10/12/2011 34161 AP   26
2 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 AP   28
3 Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP    8
4 Harshit Khatri M 1/25/2012 46225 DLI    7
5 J. Pranith Barathy M 5/3/2012 43312 HAR   24
6 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 HAR   25
7 Aryan Dangi M 2/11/2011 40194 HAR    5
8 Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR   27
9 Nandan Nair B. M 2/4/2011 39631 KER   23
10 Edward Adrien M 6/13/2011 34713 KTK   11
11 Vihaan C. M 1/16/2011 35943 KTK   10
12 Devansh Chowdhury M 5/1/2011 30717 KTK   22
13 Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK   15
14 Pushkar Sai M 1/25/2011 31897 KTK    1
15 Udayan Deshmukh M 2/18/2011 39928 MAH   16
16 Parth Sharma M 2/12/2011 44522 MP   13
17 Wazir Singh M 4/20/2011 39902 PNB   12
18 Zorawar Singh M 1/3/2011 43801 PNB   19
19 Sathiyan Raghunandhan Gomathi Natchiyar KumaranM 1/29/2012 32617 TN   14
20 Nithin Prakash Ramasmy M 1/1/2011 42439 TN   18
21 Dhashvanth S. M 10/10/2011 37309 TN   21
22 Vijay Brahmith Gokulnath M 4/24/2011 39875 TS   20
23 Aaryan Bhatt M 1/31/2011 34169 UP    9
24 Divyansh Singh M 9/30/2012 31958 UP    6
25 Prakhar Tiwari M 1/27/2011 45361 UP    4
26 Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 UTR    3
27 Swayamdyuti Ghosh M 2/18/2011 39490 WB    2
28 Anik Naskar M 6/26/2011 47697 WB   29
29 Aniket Paul M 5/4/2011 47713 WB   17
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Maanas Allu M 10/22/2011 46050 AP
2 Pranav Amudala M 1/25/2011 42944 AP    5
3 Hema Kiran Sai Ankam Reddy M 5/28/2011 51002 AP
4 Harsha Vardhan Balaga Lakshmi M 1/15/2011 43428 AP
5 Rehaan Bantupalli M 9/19/2012 37590 AP
6 Karthik Sivakumar Chinta M 1/27/2012 39763 AP
7 Veda Sai Karthik Dupam M 7/19/2012 45306 AP
8 Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 AP
9 Yashasvin Eshwar Kagitha M 10/2/2011 43433 AP
10 Durga Akhilesh Kutani M 8/6/2012 51016 AP
11 Pranav Manduri M 5/23/2011 38712 AP   17
12 Radha Kishan Nadavati M 10/24/2011 43437 AP
13 Rithvik Peddapu M 11/9/2012 37972 AP
14 Roshan Pottimurthi M 4/19/2013 47582 AP
15 Aqeeb Shaik M 1/13/2012 45309 AP
16 Mohammad Affan Shaik M 7/14/2015 42939 AP
17 Ramakrishna Sikaram M 5/9/2012 34844 AP
18 Kartheek Sriram M 6/9/2013 43947 AP
19 Surya Ramana Rithwik Yenneti M 6/1/2014 51211 AP
20 Anikesh Dutta M 11/8/2012 46485 ASM
21 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 ASM   16
22 Utsav Agrawal M 4/28/2011 40440 CG
23 Syed Zayan Ali M 4/14/2012 46148 CG
24 Taksha Ghongade M 3/29/2013 44340 CG
25 Aarush Gurbani M 1/10/2013 46322 CG
26 Arhaan Khan M 8/23/2012 44777 CG
27 Darsh Malik M 12/20/2012 45037 CG
28 Aaditya Pandey M 3/26/2011 47078 CG
29 Hridyansh Patel M 5/9/2011 43375 CG
30 Lakshya Pradhan M 6/26/2011 50525 CG
31 Himanshu Ramachandani M 7/20/2012 45287 CG
32 Abhimanyu Singh M 9/14/2013 50536 CG
33 Shivansh Sinha M 7/19/2012 44775 CG
34 Hiten M 11/23/2016 43515 DLI
35 Sanchit Jangra M 2/5/2011 45448 DLI
36 Avish Mehta M 5/24/2011 39247 DLI    4
37 Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda M 1/13/2011 43187 DLI    7
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 DLI
39 Aaryan Karpe M 8/23/2012 43525 GOA
40 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 2/18/2012 44527 GUJ
41 Nishk Bhatt M 5/12/2012 41497 GUJ
42 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 GUJ
43 Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 GUJ
44 Rean Patel M 1/26/2011 50202 GUJ
45 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 GUJ
46 Sharvin Shinde M 1/9/2011 50254 GUJ
47 Bhavik Ahlawat M 2/22/2011 46621 HAR
48 Naman Bagla M 2/17/2011 42400 HAR   11
49 Mudit Bhansali M 8/18/2012 41577 HAR
50 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 HAR
51 Aditya Dabas M 11/30/2011 43692 HAR
52 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 HAR
53 Hrithik Dhaka M 12/21/2013 48543 HAR
54 Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 HAR
55 Kushagra Gandhi M 7/1/2011 43751 HAR
56 Ranak Gandhi M 3/18/2011 43749 HAR
57 Aryan Makkar M 12/24/2011 40424 HAR
58 Niviransh Sundrani M 5/26/2012 50632 HAR
59 Kaunish Yadav M 3/13/2011 42519 HAR
60 Kavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 HAR
61 Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 HAR
62 Ridhan Chatterjee M 6/17/2013 41333 JAR
63 Rajveer D. M 6/22/2013 45244 JAR
64 Satvik Kumar M 8/5/2011 43294 JAR
65 Surdeep Kumar M 12/18/2012 44864 JAR
66 Vaaman Singh Parmaar M 8/4/2011 44995 JAR
67 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 JAR   23
68 Aniket Singh M 3/7/2011 36764 JAR
69 Sankalp Singh M 3/5/2015 46682 JAR
70 Shreyas Reddy Chilaka M 7/17/2011 47257 KER   12
71 Sabari Prasanth M 7/11/2011 45538 KER   13
72 Jovin Sojan M 10/4/2011 44479 KER
73 Siddhant Bayan M 1/23/2012 42251 KTK
74 Shreyank Dey M 2/1/2011 44732 KTK
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
75 Mohammad Riyan Ul Haque M 10/12/2011 43612 KTK
76 Devyansh Lall M 3/31/2011 40220 KTK
77 Aayush Mishra M 3/2/2012 39345 KTK
78 Vaibhav Rao Nandikolla M 3/6/2014 41877 KTK
79 Rugved Rothe M 4/14/2012 45047 KTK
80 Sai Lingesh S. I. M 5/9/2013 41125 KTK
81 Gambhir Suryavanshi M 7/24/2013 43342 KTK
82 Aarav Swaminathan M 10/15/2011 41435 KTK
83 Pranav Varshan B. K. M 12/8/2012 45453 KTK
84 Veeyom Aggarwal M 9/2/2011 46441 MAH
85 Margsheersha Avhad M 7/15/2011 36849 MAH
86 Mayuresh Bhutki M 3/8/2011 41509 MAH    2
87 Shardul Jatkar M 6/15/2012 47051 MAH
88 Mourya Khandelwal M 3/19/2011 43406 MAH
89 Rafael Mascarenhas M 1/5/2011 43268 MAH
90 Chinmay Phanse M 1/1/2011 42965 MAH
91 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 MAH
92 Mayank Rajput M 7/21/2012 39807 MAH
93 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 MAH
94 Sayaji Shelar M 3/22/2011 42830 MAH
95 Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 MAH   15
96 Sibtainraza Somji M 9/24/2012 39417 MAH
97 Vishwajit Ramchandra Thavil M 5/9/2011 41718 MAH
98 Aditya Yaul M 4/13/2012 38911 MAH    9
99 Om Aarya M 7/16/2012 48916 MP
100 Ishmeet Arora M 3/5/2014 43443 MP
101 Arya Bam M 2/27/2012 50625 MP
102 Saamarthya Rao Deshmukh M 12/30/2011 50687 MP
103 Advait Dixit M 8/29/2012 43319 MP
104 Siddhant Pawar M 5/15/2012 46573 MP
105 Ranak Shastri M 12/10/2012 47805 MP
106 Harshit Behera M 1/27/2012 46772 ORI
107 Aranyak Das M 10/8/2011 51231 ORI
108 Ayank Kumar Sahu M 9/14/2013 44057 ORI   10
109 Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 ORI
110 Arin Singla M 4/25/2011 37487 PNB
111 Hari Ganesh M 9/1/2011 47506 PY
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
112 Hariraj M 5/6/2014 47503 PY
113 Balaseeman A. M 6/18/2011 36195 PY
114 Nithish Kumar C. M. M 2/24/2011 43363 PY
115 Mohamed Imran S. M 11/25/2011 43361 PY
116 Aaditiyan V. Prasanna M 2/15/2012 48301 PY
117 Satvik Agrawal M 3/24/2012 30200 RAJ
118 Tirth Chandra M 4/18/2011 50896 RAJ
119 Shreyansh Choudhary M 2/16/2013 50384 RAJ
120 Rajveer Doi M 1/25/2012 40114 RAJ
121 Rudrakash Middha M 4/2/2011 48355 RAJ
122 Tapeshwar Poonia M 3/23/2011 50382 RAJ
123 Tejeshwar Poonia M 3/23/2011 50381 RAJ
124 Utkarsh Singh Rathore M 6/7/2013 48495 RAJ
125 Aryan Seervi M 4/22/2012 50615 RAJ
126 Manan Sharma M 1/12/2012 40125 RAJ
127 Balu Gautham B. M 3/12/2011 46363 TN
128 Pranav Baskar M 10/31/2011 43461 TN   21
129 Sanjeev Gounder M 5/1/2011 45793 TN
130 Selvamadhan K. M 1/12/2012 44128 TN
131 Haswath Karthik M 6/25/2012 37234 TN
132 Muhilan M. S. M 10/22/2011 47864 TN
133 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 TN
134 Dhakshan S. L. M 5/17/2011 34316 TN   22
135 Prithish S. M 4/7/2012 41344 TN
136 Sai Siddharth S. M 5/8/2011 23714 TN
137 Sukant S. M 1/8/2011 29380 TN   20
138 Lalith Balaji Sarath Babu M 6/15/2012 29446 TN
139 Pranaav Sureshkumar M 1/18/2015 48187 TN
140 Harsha Vardhan Alle M 5/14/2012 50508 TS
141 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2012 36604 TS   18
142 Pranava Ayukth Avasarala M 8/21/2011 43309 TS
143 Sai Hrishiketh Bhatraju M 11/11/2011 34848 TS    8
144 Shaurya Tej Bodigapu M 7/18/2011 42489 TS
145 Tarak Chowdary Bollu M 1/1/2011 43391 TS
146 Eshwar Prasad Busi M 5/28/2011 40489 TS
147 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 TS
148 Ravi Kishore Paul Chinta M 7/20/2012 43249 TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
149 Darsh Goel M 5/27/2012 50280 TS
150 Manyuth Vasthav Gurrala M 8/3/2012 43679 TS
151 Aarit Jain M 6/26/2011 22559 TS   19
152 Abishek Jinugu M 9/11/2013 43054 TS
153 Durga Uday Eswar Kaligiri M 1/15/2012 40347 TS    6
154 Sai Dhruv Kaligotla M 7/19/2011 44979 TS
155 Bhuvan Krishna Kanagala M 6/6/2012 43258 TS
156 Amruth Rao Lade M 4/23/2011 46732 TS
157 Rajeev Reddy Malladi M 1/15/2014 42322 TS
158 Vikram Adithya Mannava M 6/29/2011 36013 TS
159 Siddhartha Sai Obulesu M 1/24/2011 43382 TS
160 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS    1
161 Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 TS
162 Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 TS
163 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 TS
164 Krishna Sethia M 8/26/2011 43400 TS
165 Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 TS
166 Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 TS
167 Revanth Taraibona M 2/16/2012 46725 TS
168 Akshith Reddy Thammaneni M 8/23/2012 39617 TS
169 Abhiram Tripuraneni M 6/14/2011 34578 TS    3
170 Megha Varshith Vemana M 3/10/2011 39531 TS
171 Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 2/3/2014 43255 TS
172 Charan Vudugula M 12/4/2011 35743 TS
173 Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS
174 Husain Ansari M 1/9/2012 39276 UP
175 Raghav Kaushik M 6/10/2012 46269 UP
176 Sumay Tripathi M 9/16/2015 49866 UP
177 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 UTR
178 Adamya Chamoli M 7/8/2011 44978 UTR
179 Aditya Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 UTR
180 Aaditya Singh Pundir M 8/20/2011 48085 UTR
181 Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 UTR   14
182 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 WB
183 Himanish Das M 7/31/2011 47319 WB
184 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 WB
185 Adhrit Ghosh M 6/30/2011 50355 WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
186 Rudranil Mahato M 9/6/2012 47552 WB
187 Saptak Maity M 8/23/2011 39794 WB
188 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 WB
189 Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 WB
190 Utsav Saha M 2/22/2011 47561 WB
191 Ayush Sinha M 6/22/2013 51135 WB
192 Alex Vargish M 12/11/2011 47557 WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 7          6/26/2023 10:09:58 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BS U13 - Reserve
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Swarnim Vikas Pandey M MP
2 Sankalp Vyas M MP
3 Manomay Yadav M MP
4 Abdul Tahir M ORI
5 Md.Taiyab M ORI
6 Roshan Mohakud M ORI
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U13 - Main Draw
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP   25
2 Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 AP   23
3 Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP    4
4 Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP    3
5 Aanvi Mathur F 2/14/2011 43208 DLI   24
6 Pankit Marvaniya F 7/6/2011 44928 GUJ   20
7 Tashvi Gupta F 8/29/2011 40701 HAR   16
8 Naisha Verma F 3/2/2011 42739 HAR   10
9 Aqsa Firdous F 1/26/2011 46500 JAR   26
10 Kavya Kiran F 7/13/2012 8114 JAR   27
11 Adlyn Mary Sojan F 2/21/2011 46457 KER   15
12 Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK   14
13 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 MAH    8
14 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH   12
15 Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH   13
16 Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP   21
17 Amiya Sachdeva F 2/23/2011 43603 PNB    6
18 Deshna Jain F 3/6/2011 36464 RAJ   22
19 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 TN    5
20 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS    2
21 Kunalika Gangarapu F 1/18/2011 36606 TS   11
22 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS    1
23 Venkata Sai Vaishnavi Pendem F 10/6/2011 43967 TS   18
24 Nithya Vijayagiri F 7/25/2011 33851 TS   19
25 Shruti Yetchina F 7/27/2011 43228 TS   17
26 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 WB    7
27 Pratistha Paul F 1/18/2011 39478 WB    9
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 AP
2 Trishitha Deepati F 2/24/2011 44694 AP
3 Sushma Reddy Goduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP
4 Shashmeka Golajana F 7/8/2011 45297 AP
5 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 4/11/2013 43427 AP
6 Thanvee Ittamsetti F 4/27/2011 43949 AP
7 Ruthika Konni F 6/1/2012 51223 AP
8 Aaliyah Harish Lalchand F 1/29/2012 34155 AP
9 Poorvaja Lingala F 12/10/2012 46413 AP
10 Vagdevi Malla F 7/2/2013 44693 AP
11 Sri Darshini Mopada F 2/24/2012 49166 AP
12 Kanishka Reddy Moragudi F 4/19/2012 45294 AP
13 Sahithi Sree Nagireddy F 12/19/2011 46651 AP
14 Vedika Pacha F 4/10/2012 40179 AP
15 Rabiya Bashri Shaik F 1/4/2014 42941 AP
16 Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 AP
17 Manaswi Suragani F 11/18/2012 51030 AP
18 Subhalakshmi Baruah F 3/29/2011 48569 ASM
19 Aayushi Bhuyan F 3/3/2011 46130 ASM
20 Pranjita Buragohain F 3/30/2011 49934 ASM
21 Varnika Kashyap F 3/24/2012 49936 ASM
22 Darshita Jain F 3/13/2013 46132 CG
23 Tithi Jindal F 1/7/2013 44769 CG
24 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 DLI    5
25 Alina Jain F 7/12/2011 49821 DLI
26 Sandhya Kataria F 9/28/2013 47941 DLI
27 Navya Rawat F 7/12/2011 47806 DLI
28 Aarshia F 8/9/2011 43212 GUJ    2
29 Taanisha Chaurasia F 1/6/2011 47792 GUJ
30 Aashi Ranjan F 1/3/2011 40928 GUJ   12
31 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 HAR
32 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 KER
33 Mithra Sunil F 3/29/2011 48736 KER
34 Dhatri Namani F 1/26/2011 38959 KTK
35 Shree Nagalakshmi P. F 3/2/2011 41025 KTK
36 Nabiha Shariff F 11/16/2011 44192 KTK    4
37 Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 KTK
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Venisha Kolhe F 1/17/2011 47951 MAH
39 Vaishnavi Manglekar F 1/26/2012 43961 MAH
40 Sara Peshkar F 3/28/2011 44565 MAH
41 Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 MAH
42 Harshika Sharma F 2/6/2012 30688 MAH
43 Yukti Shende F 7/13/2011 42869 MAH
44 Sanaaya Thakkar F 3/19/2012 40101 MAH
45 Riddhi Tidke F 9/30/2011 39995 MAH
46 Shreeja Wankhede F 10/31/2011 43717 MAH
47 Aarna Gharia F 8/10/2011 50624 MP
48 Tivisha Jain F 6/10/2014 50324 MP
49 Janhavi Kulkarni F 3/17/2012 51001 MP
50 Kratika Pathak F 12/8/2011 46580 MP
51 Tanmaya Alanki F 5/5/2012 51237 ORI
52 Tamanna Allanki F 5/5/2012 51236 ORI
53 R. Samrudhi Biswal F 7/28/2012 44270 ORI
54 Rishika Das F 10/20/2013 51234 ORI
55 Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 ORI
56 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 ORI
57 Darshwana Jagadev F 6/29/2013 45480 ORI
58 Swati Nayak F 11/8/2011 46776 ORI    6
59 Ashwita Parichha F 6/6/2011 44259 ORI
60 Anvita Praharaj F 3/21/2012 38829 ORI
61 Saanvi Sahu F 11/20/2013 46234 ORI
62 Aditi Swain F 10/11/2011 51189 ORI
63 Inayat Gulati F 4/28/2012 43647 PNB    7
64 Chinmaya Ezhilarasan F 1/12/2011 43203 PY
65 Laksita P. F 2/27/2012 44739 PY
66 Kavya Choudhary F 10/14/2014 47243 RAJ
67 Aaradhya Jodha F 9/17/2013 47372 RAJ
68 Anvesha Lohar F 4/11/2013 47236 RAJ
69 Anvi Rathore F 5/21/2012 41531 RAJ
70 Harshana A. F 4/27/2011 39545 TN
71 Abhinaya Karthikeyan F 8/28/2011 47028 TN
72 Muthu Rakshagi Ramesh F 4/22/2012 46628 TN
73 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 1/4/2011 21691 TN   13
74 Dhanya S. J. F 5/27/2011 36061 TN    8
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
75 Zaina Ahmed Baig F 2/22/2013 50507 TS
76 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 TS
77 Naga Lekshana Chennupati F 1/31/2012 50278 TS
78 Deepthi Dodda F 7/31/2011 43251 TS    1
79 Tanishka Ganji F 2/24/2011 43006 TS
80 Daksha Goli F 1/21/2012 47080 TS
81 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 TS
82 Deeksha Reddy Katireddy F 5/28/2011 44227 TS
83 Srilasya Musham F 12/29/2011 40779 TS
84 Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 TS   14
85 Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2014 47863 TS
86 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS
87 Beeram Snigdha F 12/30/2011 48509 TS
88 Thanisshta Srinivas Kumar F 2/8/2013 43387 TS
89 Sumavarshini Taraibona F 4/2/2014 46731 TS    9
90 Lakshya Samhitha Ventrapragada F 1/4/2012 43242 TS
91 Saanvika Gupta F 2/6/2012 45823 UP
92 Anushuya Bhandari F 2/16/2012 44465 UTR   15
93 Anwesha Saklani F 2/23/2012 46802 UTR
94 Priyanshi Banerjee F 7/6/2012 47537 WB
95 Sree Bera F 8/14/2011 50867 WB
96 Aishani Das F 9/3/2012 45127 WB
97 Roshni Das F 12/30/2011 47555 WB
98 Sanchari Das F 6/5/2011 44741 WB
99 Uditi Dey F 9/12/2011 47556 WB
100 Swadhyayee Ghosh F 1/12/2012 50380 WB
101 Tiyas Karmakar F 12/12/2011 47560 WB    3
102 Parnavi Kundu F 4/25/2012 47596 WB
103 Prapti Mandal F 7/22/2011 47559 WB
104 Aaheli Mitra F 2/10/2012 47599 WB
105 Aaditri Mukherjee F 5/17/2012 39791 WB
106 Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 WB   10
107 Adwitiya Roy F 11/7/2012 45133 WB
108 Aishika Roy F 12/15/2011 47544 WB
109 Srijita Saha F 3/25/2011 39795 WB   11
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Adyasa Mohapatra F ORI
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 HAR    9

Avish Mehta M 5/24/2011 39247 DLI    9
2 Aryan Dangi M 2/11/2011 40194 HAR    5

Harshit Khatri M 1/25/2012 46225 DLI    5
3 Nandan Nair B. M 2/4/2011 39631 KER   12

Jovin Sojan M 10/4/2011 44479 KER   12
4 Devansh Chowdhury M 5/1/2011 30717 KTK    6

Venkatesh Yagnadath Dhonti M 11/1/2011 40418 AP    6
5 Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK    1

Pushkar Sai M 1/25/2011 31897 KTK    1
6 Udayan Deshmukh M 2/18/2011 39928 MAH   13

Sayaji Shelar M 3/22/2011 42830 MAH   13
7 Selvamadhan K. M 1/12/2012 44128 TN   10

Taabin Anuf Ahamed M.F. M 9/17/2012 22905 TN   10
8 Sai Siddharth S. M 5/8/2011 23714 TN    4

Sukant S. M 1/8/2011 29380 TN    4
9 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2012 36604 TS   15

Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS   15
10 Sai Hrishiketh Bhatraju M 11/11/2011 34848 TS   11

Durga Uday Eswar Kaligiri M 1/15/2012 40347 TS   11
11 Abhiram Tripuraneni M 6/14/2011 34578 TS   14

Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS   14
12 Husain Ansari M 1/9/2012 39276 UP    7

Divyansh Singh M 9/30/2012 31958 UP    7
13 Aaryan Bhatt M 1/31/2011 34169 UP    3

Shaurya Singh Rana M 3/24/2011 34043 UTR    3
14 Aditya Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 UTR    8

Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 UTR    8
15 Swayamdyuti Ghosh M 2/18/2011 39490 WB    2

Hemanth Sri Sammetla M 5/29/2011 46051 AP    2
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Maanas Allu M 10/22/2011 46050 AP

Amruth Rao Lade M 4/23/2011 46732 TS
2 Pranav Amudala M 1/25/2011 42944 AP

Revanth Sai Lakkakula M 11/23/2012 51213 AP
3 Harsha Vardhan Balaga Lakshmi M 1/15/2011 43428 AP   14

Krishna Sethia M 8/26/2011 43400 TS   14
4 Karthik Sivakumar Chinta M 1/27/2012 39763 AP

Veda Sai Karthik Dupam M 7/19/2012 45306 AP
5 Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 AP

Roshan Pottimurthi M 4/19/2013 47582 AP
6 Yashasvin Eshwar Kagitha M 10/2/2011 43433 AP

Durga Akhilesh Kutani M 8/6/2012 51016 AP
7 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 AP    4

Ramakrishna Sikaram M 5/9/2012 34844 AP    4
8 Chadwick Kommanapalli M 10/12/2011 34161 AP   12

Surya Ramana Rithwik Yenneti M 6/1/2014 51211 AP   12
9 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 AP

Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 ORI
10 Pranav Manduri M 5/23/2011 38712 AP

Vikram Adithya Mannava M 6/29/2011 36013 TS
11 Rithvik Peddapu M 11/9/2012 37972 AP

Kartheek Sriram M 6/9/2013 43947 AP
12 Utsav Agrawal M 4/28/2011 40440 CG   17

Arhaan Khan M 8/23/2012 44777 CG   17
13 Syed Zayan Ali M 4/14/2012 46148 CG

Aarush Gurbani M 1/10/2013 46322 CG
14 Taksha Ghongade M 3/29/2013 44340 CG

Abhimanyu Singh M 9/14/2013 50536 CG
15 Darsh Malik M 12/20/2012 45037 CG

Shivansh Sinha M 7/19/2012 44775 CG
16 Aaditya Pandey M 3/26/2011 47078 CG

Himanshu Ramachandani M 7/20/2012 45287 CG
17 Hridyansh Patel M 5/9/2011 43375 CG

Lakshya Pradhan M 6/26/2011 50525 CG
18 Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda M 1/13/2011 43187 DLI    3

Parth Sharma M 2/12/2011 44522 MP    3
19 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 2/18/2012 44527 GUJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 GUJ

20 Nishk Bhatt M 5/12/2012 41497 GUJ
Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 GUJ

21 Bhavik Ahlawat M 2/22/2011 46621 HAR
Aditya Dabas M 11/30/2011 43692 HAR

22 Naman Bagla M 2/17/2011 42400 HAR
Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 HAR

23 J. Pranith Barathy M 5/3/2012 43312 HAR    1
Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR    1

24 Shreyansh Dahiya M 9/10/2013 43915 HAR
Hrithik Dhaka M 12/21/2013 48543 HAR

25 Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 HAR
Aryan Makkar M 12/24/2011 40424 HAR

26 Kushagra Gandhi M 7/1/2011 43751 HAR
Ranak Gandhi M 3/18/2011 43749 HAR

27 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 JAR   10
Aniket Singh M 3/7/2011 36764 JAR   10

28 Aayush Mishra M 3/2/2012 39345 KTK
Aarav Swaminathan M 10/15/2011 41435 KTK

29 Rafael Mascarenhas M 1/5/2011 43268 MAH
Vishwajit Ramchandra Thavil M 5/9/2011 41718 MAH

30 Chinmay Phanse M 1/1/2011 42965 MAH
Sibtainraza Somji M 9/24/2012 39417 MAH

31 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 MAH    6
Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 MAH    6

32 Mayank Rajput M 7/21/2012 39807 MAH    7
Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 MAH    7

33 Advait Dixit M 8/29/2012 43319 MP
Aaditiyan V. Prasanna M 2/15/2012 48301 PY

34 Harshit Behera M 1/27/2012 46772 ORI
Ayank Kumar Sahu M 9/14/2013 44057 ORI

35 Wazir Singh M 4/20/2011 39902 PNB    2
Zorawar Singh M 1/3/2011 43801 PNB    2

36 Hari Ganesh M 9/1/2011 47506 PY
Balaseeman A. M 6/18/2011 36195 PY

37 Nithish Kumar C. M. M 2/24/2011 43363 PY
Mohamed Imran S. M 11/25/2011 43361 PY
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
38 Tirth Chandra M 4/18/2011 50896 RAJ

Aryan Seervi M 4/22/2012 50615 RAJ
39 Shreyansh Choudhary M 2/16/2013 50384 RAJ

Rajveer Doi M 1/25/2012 40114 RAJ
40 Rudrakash Middha M 4/2/2011 48355 RAJ

Utkarsh Singh Rathore M 6/7/2013 48495 RAJ
41 Tapeshwar Poonia M 3/23/2011 50382 RAJ

Tejeshwar Poonia M 3/23/2011 50381 RAJ
42 Balu Gautham B. M 3/12/2011 46363 TN    9

Pranav Baskar M 10/31/2011 43461 TN    9
43 Sanjeev Gounder M 5/1/2011 45793 TN

Shashish Potanaboina M 8/17/2011 41886 AP
44 Haswath Karthik M 6/25/2012 37234 TN

Prithish S. M 4/7/2012 41344 TN
45 Muhilan M. S. M 10/22/2011 47864 TN   16

Dhashvanth S. M 10/10/2011 37309 TN   16
46 Nithin Prakash Ramasmy M 1/1/2011 42439 TN   11

Rithivik V. M 5/21/2011 40832 TN   11
47 Shaurya Tej Bodigapu M 7/18/2011 42489 TS

Aarit Jain M 6/26/2011 22559 TS
48 Tarak Chowdary Bollu M 1/1/2011 43391 TS    5

Mohammad Riyan Ul Haque M 10/12/2011 43612 KTK    5
49 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 TS

Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 2/3/2014 43255 TS
50 Ravi Kishore Paul Chinta M 7/20/2012 43249 TS

Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 TS
51 Darsh Goel M 5/27/2012 50280 TS

Revanth Taraibona M 2/16/2012 46725 TS
52 Manyuth Vasthav Gurrala M 8/3/2012 43679 TS

Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 TS
53 Siddhartha Sai Obulesu M 1/24/2011 43382 TS   13

Megha Varshith Vemana M 3/10/2011 39531 TS   13
54 Akshith Reddy Thammaneni M 8/23/2012 39617 TS   15

Charan Vudugula M 12/4/2011 35743 TS   15
55 Archis Bhattacharjee M 3/23/2012 47554 WB

Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 WB
56 Arin Dutta M 10/1/2013 47547 WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Devyansh Lall M 3/31/2011 40220 KTK

57 Rudranil Mahato M 9/6/2012 47552 WB
Alex Vargish M 12/11/2011 47557 WB

58 Saptak Maity M 8/23/2011 39794 WB
Utsav Saha M 2/22/2011 47561 WB

59 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 WB    8
Anik Naskar M 6/26/2011 47697 WB    8
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Arya Bam M 2/27/2012 50625 MP

Sankalp Vyas M MP
2 Swarnim Vikas Pandey M MP

Manomay Yadav M MP
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 AP    6

Shruti Yetchina F 7/27/2011 43228 TS    6
2 Venkatesh Yagna Sree Dhonti F 11/1/2011 40417 AP    5

Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP    5
3 Aarshia F 8/9/2011 43212 GUJ   12

Pankit Marvaniya F 7/6/2011 44928 GUJ   12
4 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 KER   15

Adlyn Mary Sojan F 2/21/2011 46457 KER   15
5 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 KTK    1

Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP    1
6 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH    4

Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH    4
7 Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 MAH   13

Sanaaya Thakkar F 3/19/2012 40101 MAH   13
8 Swati Nayak F 11/8/2011 46776 ORI    9

Anvita Praharaj F 3/21/2012 38829 ORI    9
9 Inayat Gulati F 4/28/2012 43647 PNB   10

Maanyata Waadhwa F 1/2/2012 43040 DLI   10
10 Deshna Jain F 3/6/2011 36464 RAJ   14

Aaradhya Jodha F 9/17/2013 47372 RAJ   14
11 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 TN    8

A. Prajusha F 7/14/2011 30954 PY    8
12 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS    2

Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP    2
13 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS    3

Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP    3
14 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 WB    7

Pratistha Paul F 1/18/2011 39478 WB    7
15 Roshni Das F 12/30/2011 47555 WB   11

Nithya Vijayagiri F 7/25/2011 33851 TS   11
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 AP

Rabiya Bashri Shaik F 1/4/2014 42941 AP
2 Trishitha Deepati F 2/24/2011 44694 AP    6

Vedika Pacha F 4/10/2012 40179 AP    6
3 Sushma Reddy Goduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP

Manaswi Suragani F 11/18/2012 51030 AP
4 Shashmeka Golajana F 7/8/2011 45297 AP

Sahithi Sree Nagireddy F 12/19/2011 46651 AP
5 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 4/11/2013 43427 AP

Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS
6 Thanvee Ittamsetti F 4/27/2011 43949 AP

Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 AP
7 Poorvaja Lingala F 12/10/2012 46413 AP

Kanishka Reddy Moragudi F 4/19/2012 45294 AP
8 Vagdevi Malla F 7/2/2013 44693 AP

Lakshya Samhitha Ventrapragada F 1/4/2012 43242 TS
9 Tashvi Gupta F 8/29/2011 40701 HAR    7

Aanvi Mathur F 2/14/2011 43208 DLI    7
10 Anushka Kachhap F 1/18/2011 37388 JAR    4

Kavya Kiran F 7/13/2012 8114 JAR    4
11 Keerthi Balaji F 4/27/2011 42282 KTK    1

Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK    1
12 Yukti Shende F 7/13/2011 42869 MAH    5

Shreeja Wankhede F 10/31/2011 43717 MAH    5
13 Aarna Gharia F 8/10/2011 50624 MP

Kratika Pathak F 12/8/2011 46580 MP
14 Tanmaya Alanki F 5/5/2012 51237 ORI

Tamanna Allanki F 5/5/2012 51236 ORI
15 Laxmi Reddy B. F 1/30/2012 45467 ORI

Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 ORI
16 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 ORI    8

Darshwana Jagadev F 6/29/2013 45480 ORI    8
17 Chinmaya Ezhilarasan F 1/12/2011 43203 PY    3

Laksita P. F 2/27/2012 44739 PY    3
18 Kavya Choudhary F 10/14/2014 47243 RAJ

Anvesha Lohar F 4/11/2013 47236 RAJ
19 Abhinaya Karthikeyan F 8/28/2011 47028 TN
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At Bhubaneswar, Odisha
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
04 - 10 Jul 2023

City, Country
Bhubaneswar., IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
Muthu Rakshagi Ramesh F 4/22/2012 46628 TN

20 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 1/4/2011 21691 TN   10
Dhanya S. J. F 5/27/2011 36061 TN   10

21 Manya Agarwal F 12/17/2011 36167 TS
Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 TS

22 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 TS
Dhatri Namani F 1/26/2011 38959 KTK

23 Deepthi Dodda F 7/31/2011 43251 TS    9
Venkata Sai Vaishnavi Pendem F 10/6/2011 43967 TS    9

24 Tanishka Ganji F 2/24/2011 43006 TS
Srilasya Musham F 12/29/2011 40779 TS

25 Vanya Choudhary F 8/11/2013 45982 UP
Saanvika Gupta F 2/6/2012 45823 UP

26 Anushuya Bhandari F 2/16/2012 44465 UTR
Anwesha Saklani F 2/23/2012 46802 UTR

27 Sanchari Das F 6/5/2011 44741 WB
Srijita Saha F 3/25/2011 39795 WB

28 Tiyas Karmakar F 12/12/2011 47560 WB    2
Aaditri Mukherjee F 5/17/2012 39791 WB    2
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